
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

37 
12 

111 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 
Roman Darby 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Best Tm 

59.660 
1:01.293 
1:07.719 

In Lap 

5 
4 
4 

Diff 

1.633 
8.059 

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 
Roman808 Racing 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/25/2024 9:57:49 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh 

GP 160 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/25/2024 09:45 



Pos 

 

GP 190 
1 

 

Stock 110 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

12 

37 
111 
913 

22 
9 

Name 

Roman Darby 

Gabe Datis 
Blake Sorrentino 
Ethan Reardon 
Chase Jazikoff 
Gira Macanga 

Make 

OHV 

KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 

Best Tm 

59.221 

1:03.912 
1:04.253 
1:04.837 
1:06.460 
1:11.590 

In Lap 

7 

4 
8 
8 
6 
9 

Diff 

0.341 
0.925 
2.548 
7.678 

Sponsor 

K Y T  A m e r i c a s ,  A R N  L e a t h e r s ,  I n s a n e  P a i n t  S h o p ,  M a t r i x  C o n c e p t s ,  A i r  C o n t r o l  P r o d u c t s ,  6 4  D e g r e e  R a c i  

T o p  P r o  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  S F L  M i n i G P ,  N J  M i n i G P ,  7 3  M o t o p a r t s ,  M o t u l ,  R e b e l  G e a r s ,  W o o d c r a f t  T e c h n o l o g i e s  

RnR Racing 
Trackside Parts Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/25/2024 10:14:00 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh 

Stock 110 / GP 190 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:02 

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/25/2024 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

422 
423 

26 
55 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Cruise Texter 
Bron Macanga 

Make 

HON 
Honda 
Honda 
HON 

Best Tm 

1:12.355 
1:13.481 
1:14.663 
1:16.105 

In Lap 

7 
3 
4 
3 

Diff 

1.126 
2.308 
3.750 

Sponsor 

Apex Racing 
Apex Racing 
CTR / Roof Systems 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/25/2024 9:42:48 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh 

Stock 50 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:30:19 

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/25/2024 09:30 


	GP 160 - Qualifying 1
	Stock 110   GP 190 - Qualifying 1
	Stock 50 - Qualifying 1

