

East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh

Sorted on best lap time

GP 160

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Qualifying 1

5/25/2024 09:45

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	37	Gabriel Datis	OHV	59.660	5		Gallos locos Racing
2	12	Roman Darby	OHV	1:01.293	4	1.633	Roman808 Racing
3	111	Blake Sorrentino	OHV	1:07.719	4	8.059	Team Sorrentino

Race Director
Cory Texter

Orbits

Printed: 5/25/2024 9:57:49 AM NORTH AMERICA





East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh

Sorted on best lap time

Stock 110 / GP 190

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Qualifying 1

5/25/2024 10:00

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:02

GP 190							
GP 190							
1	12	Roman Darby	OHV	59.221	7		KYT Americas, ARN Leathers, Insane Paint Shop, Matrix Conce
Stock 110							
Stock 110							
1	37	Gabe Datis	KAW	1:03.912	4		Top Pro Racing Team , SFL MiniGP, NJ MiniGP, 73 Motoparts, M
2 :	111	Blake Sorrentino	KAW	1:04.253	8	0.341	
3 9	913	Ethan Reardon	KAW	1:04.837	8	0.925	RnR Racing
J :	513	Luian Realdon	KAVV	1.07.037	O	0.923	Klik Racilly
4	22	Chase Jazikoff	KAW	1:06.460	6	2.548	Trackside Parts Club
5	9	Gira Macanga	YAM	1:11.590	9	7.678	

Race Director Orbits

Cory Texter



Printed: 5/25/2024 10:14:00 AM



East Coast Championsip Pittsburgh

Stock 50

Sorted on best lap time

Pittsburgh Motorsports Park 0.600 miles

Qualifying 1 5/25/2024 09:30

Qualifying started at 9:30:19

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	1:12.355	7		Apex Racing
2	423	Cooper Jazikoff	Honda	1:13.481	3	1.126	Apex Racing
3	26	Cruise Texter	Honda	1:14.663	4	2.308	CTR / Roof Systems
4	55	Bron Macanga	HON	1:16.105	3	3.750	

Race Director Cory Texter

Orbits

Printed: 5/25/2024 9:42:48 AM